Sport-.

verein-t

MITWIRKEN I8 SPORT

St. Gallischer Kantonalschiutzenverband
Abteilung U21-Final

0. St. Galler U21 Final 2007

Schiessplatz Breitfeld / Gossau SG

9. September 2007

Rangliste

Jugendliche
Rang Name
1. Zordan Mischa
2. Stillhart Maria
3. Dutler Marina
4. Stillhart Peter
5. Breitenmoser Carmen
6. Rutz Jakob
7. Bartsch Regina
8. Kuhne Michael
9. Meier Martin
10. Lieberherr Fabian
11. Frischknecht Martin
12. Kast Simon
13. Kréassig Tanja
14. Steiner Carmen
15. Baldamus Rouven

Jg

1992
1991
1992
1991
1992
1991
1992
1992
1994
1991
1991
1992
1991
1991
1991

Sektion

Brunnadern Militarschitzenverein
Bitschwil Schiitzengesellschaft
Sevelen-Rans Schiitzenverein
Butschwil Schitzengesellschaft
Wiesen Militéarschiitzenverein

Nesslau Schitzengesellschaft

Wartau Schitzenverein

Valens Militarschiitzenverein
Heiligkreuz-Mels Schutzengesellschaft
Jona Schutzenverein

Kaltbrunn Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Oberbiren-Niederwil Militarschiitzenverein
Buchs-Réfis Schitzengesellschaft
Rieden Ortsschitzenverein

Wittenbach Schiitzengesellschaft

92
92
93
90
93
94
93
89
90
83
88
89
80
82
82

95
95
93
95
92
91
90
90
88
94
89
87
88
86
84

Total

187
187
186
185
185
185
183
179
178
177
177
176
168
168
166

Final

94
91
91
89



Junioren

Rang

AN W OW W WWWWWWWNDNRNRNDNDNDRNRNRNDNIERIERREREPRIPRRP PR P
F O O®N5 0 A2 O0FE OO0 M®O®NEDO®NODO MNP O

© ©® N o g DR

Name

Kressig Jan
Walser Robert
Widmer Christoph
Stillhart Benjamin
Mattle Karl

Eglauf Adrian
Stoffel Mirco
Betschart Reto
Meile Stefan

Mohn Sven

Gehrig Andreas
Breitenmoser Marion
Hildebrand Christian
Schelling Andreas
Hildebrand Stefan
Hochreutener Lars
Brunner Michel
Bigger Patrick
Breitenmoser Ralf
Wildhaber Martina
Reichmuth Renato
Zihlmann Dominique
Kobler Sven
Heuberger Christoph
Géahwiler Urs
Fritsche Patrick
Gubser Adrian
Schwitter Daniel
Brunner Lorenz
Duft Remo
Schnyder Manuel
Arnold Tobias
Lengacher Luca
Stocker Thomas
Halg Christian
Treichler lvo
Lenherr Markus
Roth Martin

Giger Christian
Zimmermann Marc
Jud Andreas

Jg

1988
1990
1987
1988
1987
1989
1990
1988
1989
1988
1987
1990
1988
1989
1988
1989
1990
1990
1988
1987
1989
1987
1987
1987
1989
1989
1989
1990
1989
1990
1989
1989
1989
1988
1989
1987
1988
1989
1987
1988
1988

Sektion

Buchs-Rafis Schitzengesellschaft
Wittenbach Schiitzengesellschaft
Sevelen-Rans Schutzenverein
Bitschwil Schitzengesellschaft
Altstatten, Feldschitzenverein Kornberg
Jona Schitzenverein

Mols Schutzengesellschaft

Vilters Militarschiitzenverein

Wiesen Militarschiitzenverein

Wartau Schitzenverein

Butschwil Schitzengesellschaft

Wiesen Militarschiitzenverein

Nesslau Schitzengesellschaft

Sargans Feldschitzengesellschaft

Wil SG Stadtschutzen

Eggersriet-Grub Schitzenverein
Bitschwil Schiitzengesellschaft

Mols Schitzengesellschaft

Wiesen Militarschiitzenverein
Walenstadt Stadtschiutzen

Altstatten, Feldschitzenverein Kornberg
Gossau SG Sportschiitzen

Hub-Hard Schitzenverein

Niederbiiren Militarschiitzenverein
Wiesen Militarschiitzenverein
Altstatten, Feldschitzenverein Kornberg
Mols Schutzengesellschaft

Valens Militarschiitzenverein

Wil SG Stadtschiitzen
Rufi-Maseltrangen Militarschiitzenverein
Jona Schiitzenverein

Engelburg Schitzenverein

Wittenbach Schiitzengesellschaft

Jona Schitzenverein

Wil SG Stadtschutzen

Gossau SG Sportschitzen

Gams Schitzengesellschaft Tell

Laad-Nesslau Militdrschiitzenverein Speer

Rufi-Maseltrangen Militéarschitzenverein
Vilters Militérschitzenverein
Rufi-Maseltrangen Militérschiitzenverein

95
94
98
89
94
95
94
94
92
92
92
93
93
95
91
91
92
92
92
92
95
88
90
91
91
85
90
91
92
87
89
89
89
89
86
85
80
83
85
77
88

94
94
92
97
94
93
95
93
94
94
94
93
93
91
94
93
92
92
91
90
87
93
91
89
88
93
88
87
86
90
88
87
86
86
87
87
91
88
86
91
68

Total

189
188
190
186
188
188
189
187
186
186
186
186
186
186
185
184
184
184
183
182
182
181
181
180
179
178
178
178
178
177
177
176
175
175
173
172
171
171
171
168
156

Final

94
94
93
93
92
92
88
85



