

9. St. Galler U21 Final 2007

9. September 2007

Schiessplatz Breitfeld / Gossau SG

Rangliste

Jugendliche

Rang	Name	Jg	Sektion	1. R.	2. R.	Total	Final
1.	Zordan Mischa	1992	Brunnadern Militärschützenverein	92	95	187	94
2.	Stillhart Maria	1991	Bütschwil Schützengesellschaft	92	95	187	91
3.	Dutler Marina	1992	Sevelen-Rans Schützenverein	93	93	186	91
4.	Stillhart Peter	1991	Bütschwil Schützengesellschaft	90	95	185	89
5.	Breitenmoser Carmen	1992	Wiesen Militärschützenverein	93	92	185	
6.	Rutz Jakob	1991	Nesslau Schützengesellschaft	94	91	185	
7.	Bärtsch Regina	1992	Wartau Schützenverein	93	90	183	
8.	Kühne Michael	1992	Valens Militärschützenverein	89	90	179	
9.	Meier Martin	1994	Heiligkreuz-Mels Schützengesellschaft	90	88	178	
10.	Lieberherr Fabian	1991	Jona Schützenverein	83	94	177	
11.	Frischknecht Martin	1991	Kaltbrunn Feldschützengesellschaft	88	89	177	
12.	Kast Simon	1992	Oberbüren-Niederwil Militärschützenverein	89	87	176	
13.	Krässig Tanja	1991	Buchs-Räfis Schützengesellschaft	80	88	168	
14.	Steiner Carmen	1991	Rieden Ortsschützenverein	82	86	168	
15.	Baldamus Rouven	1991	Wittenbach Schützengesellschaft	82	84	166	

Junioren

Rang	Name	Jg	Sektion	1. R.	2. R.	Total	Final
1.	Kressig Jan	1988	Buchs-Räfis Schützengesellschaft	95	94	189	94
2.	Walser Robert	1990	Wittenbach Schützengesellschaft	94	94	188	94
3.	Widmer Christoph	1987	Sevelen-Rans Schützenverein	98	92	190	93
4.	Stillhart Benjamin	1988	Bütschwil Schützengesellschaft	89	97	186	93
5.	Mattle Karl	1987	Altstätten, Feldschützenverein Kornberg	94	94	188	92
6.	Eglauf Adrian	1989	Jona Schützenverein	95	93	188	92
7.	Stoffel Mirco	1990	Mols Schützengesellschaft	94	95	189	88
8.	Betschart Reto	1988	Vilters Militärschützenverein	94	93	187	85
9.	Meile Stefan	1989	Wiesen Militärschützenverein	92	94	186	
10.	Mohn Sven	1988	Wartau Schützenverein	92	94	186	
11.	Gehrig Andreas	1987	Bütschwil Schützengesellschaft	92	94	186	
12.	Breitenmoser Marion	1990	Wiesen Militärschützenverein	93	93	186	
13.	Hildebrand Christian	1988	Nesslau Schützengesellschaft	93	93	186	
14.	Schelling Andreas	1989	Sargans Feldschützengesellschaft	95	91	186	
15.	Hildebrand Stefan	1988	Wil SG Stadtschützen	91	94	185	
16.	Hochreutener Lars	1989	Eggersriet-Grub Schützenverein	91	93	184	
17.	Brunner Michel	1990	Bütschwil Schützengesellschaft	92	92	184	
18.	Bigger Patrick	1990	Mols Schützengesellschaft	92	92	184	
19.	Breitenmoser Ralf	1988	Wiesen Militärschützenverein	92	91	183	
20.	Wildhaber Martina	1987	Walenstadt Stadtschützen	92	90	182	
21.	Reichmuth Renato	1989	Altstätten, Feldschützenverein Kornberg	95	87	182	
22.	Zihlmann Dominique	1987	Gossau SG Sportschützen	88	93	181	
23.	Kobler Sven	1987	Hub-Hard Schützenverein	90	91	181	
24.	Heuberger Christoph	1987	Niederbüren Militärschützenverein	91	89	180	
25.	Gähwiler Urs	1989	Wiesen Militärschützenverein	91	88	179	
26.	Fritsche Patrick	1989	Altstätten, Feldschützenverein Kornberg	85	93	178	
27.	Gubser Adrian	1989	Mols Schützengesellschaft	90	88	178	
28.	Schwitter Daniel	1990	Valens Militärschützenverein	91	87	178	
29.	Brunner Lorenz	1989	Wil SG Stadtschützen	92	86	178	
30.	Duft Remo	1990	Rufi-Maseltrangen Militärschützenverein	87	90	177	
31.	Schnyder Manuel	1989	Jona Schützenverein	89	88	177	
32.	Arnold Tobias	1989	Engelburg Schützenverein	89	87	176	
33.	Lengacher Luca	1989	Wittenbach Schützengesellschaft	89	86	175	
34.	Stocker Thomas	1988	Jona Schützenverein	89	86	175	
35.	Hälg Christian	1989	Wil SG Stadtschützen	86	87	173	
36.	Treichler Ivo	1987	Gossau SG Sportschützen	85	87	172	
37.	Lenherr Markus	1988	Gams Schützengesellschaft Tell	80	91	171	
38.	Roth Martin	1989	Laad-Nesslau Militärschützenverein Speer	83	88	171	
39.	Giger Christian	1987	Rufi-Maseltrangen Militärschützenverein	85	86	171	
40.	Zimmermann Marc	1988	Vilters Militärschützenverein	77	91	168	
41.	Jud Andreas	1988	Rufi-Maseltrangen Militärschützenverein	88	68	156	